
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
72 
91 
73 
1 
64 
98 
66 
170 
25 
75 
96 
80 
46 
3 
4 
49 
27 
149 
97 
31 
36 
26 
202 
144 
39 
33 
28 
167 

Name 
Nicklas Gustavsson 
Alex Eriksson 
Robert Friberg 
Jonathan von Knorring 
Björn Rydberg 
Hampus Dahlgren 
Daniel Axelsson 
Sebastian Hellqvist 
Johan Nyström 
Christoffer Gustavsson 
David Jadeborn 
Joakim Kristoffersson 
Tobias Karlsson 
David Fagerberg 
Johan Bender 
Rasmus Waara 
Fredrik Bäckman 
Hampus Waara 
Christoffer Larsson 
VÄLA Oskar Gustafsson 
Kjell Freij 
Marcus Eliasson 
Sebastian Jagborn 
Fredrik Karlsson 
Andreas Beltin 
Kim Gustavsson 
Jonatan Andersson 
Niklas Tomas 

Club 
CARLSBORGS MK 
KILS MK MC 
CARLSBORGS MK 
FALKÖPINGS MK 
TIBRO MK 
KILS MK MC 
TIBRO MK 
TIBRO MK 
KARLSTAD MX KLUBB 
CARLSBORGS MK 
KILS MK MC 
CARLSBORGS MK 
KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK 
FALKÖPINGS MK 
FALKÖPINGS MK 
KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK 
KARLSTAD MX KLUBB 
KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK 
KILS MK MC 
LIDKÖPINGS MCK 
LIDKÖPINGS MCK 
KARLSTAD MX KLUBB 
FALKÖPINGS MK 
KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK 
LIDKÖPINGS MCK 
LIDKÖPINGS MCK 
KARLSTAD MX KLUBB 
TIBRO MK 

Sponsor 
Avesta Park 

JGsTRADING.com 

Carla Pro Shop 

Team Däckmäster 

JGsTRADING.com 

Team Happy Racing 

Make 
Honda 
TM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
TM 
Honda 
TM 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

Total Tm 
23:12.245 
23:56.663 
24:00.909 
24:30.819 
24:35.275 
24:42.225 
24:50.180 
23:48.797 
23:49.522 
23:56.059 
24:02.218 
24:08.764 
24:19.488 
24:23.093 
24:25.086 
24:27.268 
24:45.630 
24:59.065 
24:59.656 
25:02.904 
23:19.239 
23:29.220 
23:41.273 
23:41.986 
24:04.759 
24:47.997 
24:49.406 
24:15.604 

Points
58 
57 
56 
55 
54 
53 
52 
51 
50 
49 
48 
47 
46 
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

44.418 

Avg. Speed 

58,179 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.997 

Best Speed 

67,503 

Best Lap by 

91 - Alex Eriksson 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

Serien Div 2 Norra 
Serien Div 2 Norra 

A-final 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:38:29 

Carlsborg 1,500 km 

2014-05-01 11:30 

Anslagen:
Carlsborgs MK


